
Team Schedules

BWCL 2024 A League

Colonial Woods A

Tue 5/21/2024 6:00pm  vs Christians for a New 

Tomorrow

BR1

Fri 5/24/2024 6:00pm Community Baptist BR2

Tue 5/28/2024 7:20pm The Clearing BR2

Fri 5/31/2024 6:00pm  vs Westminster Presbyterian A BR1

Fri 6/7/2024 7:20pm Christians for a New 

Tomorrow

PG

Fri 6/7/2024 8:40pm Christians for a New 

Tomorrow

PG

Tue 6/11/2024 6:00pm  vs Community Baptist BR3

Tue 6/18/2024 6:00pm  vs The Clearing BR1

Tue 6/18/2024 7:20pm  vs The Clearing BR1

Fri 6/21/2024 7:20pm Westminster Presbyterian A BR3

Fri 6/28/2024 6:00pm  vs Christians for a New 

Tomorrow

BR1

Fri 6/28/2024 7:20pm Community Baptist BR1

Tue 7/2/2024 7:20pm The Clearing BR1

Tue 7/9/2024 6:00pm  vs Westminster Presbyterian A BR1

Fri 7/12/2024 6:00pm  vs Community Baptist BR1

Fri 7/12/2024 7:20pm Westminster Presbyterian A BR1
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Team Schedules

BWCL 2024 B League

Colonial Woods B

Mon 5/20/2024 7:20pm Columbus Baptist BR1

Thu 5/23/2024 6:00pm Sparlingville Baptist B BR1

Mon 6/3/2024 6:00pm  vs New Covenant B PG

Thu 6/6/2024 7:20pm  vs Colonial Woods HSM BR1

Mon 6/10/2024 7:20pm  vs New Covenant B PG

Thu 6/13/2024 6:00pm New Covenant B BR2

Thu 6/13/2024 7:20pm New Covenant B BR2

Mon 6/17/2024 7:20pm  vs Columbus Baptist BR1

Thu 6/20/2024 7:20pm  vs Sparlingville Baptist B BR1

Mon 7/1/2024 6:00pm Colonial Woods HSM BR1

Mon 7/1/2024 7:20pm  vs Colonial Woods HSM BR1

Mon 7/8/2024 6:00pm Colonial Woods HSM BR1

Mon 7/8/2024 7:20pm  vs Columbus Baptist BR3

Thu 7/11/2024 6:00pm  vs Sparlingville Baptist B BR1

Mon 7/15/2024 6:00pm Sparlingville Baptist B PG

Thu 7/18/2024 6:00pm Columbus Baptist BR1

Page 1 of 1May 14, 2024



Team Schedules

BWCL 2024 B League

Colonial Woods HSM

Thu 5/23/2024 7:20pm New Covenant B BR1

Thu 5/30/2024 6:00pm  vs Columbus Baptist BR1

Thu 5/30/2024 7:20pm Columbus Baptist BR1

Mon 6/3/2024 7:20pm Columbus Baptist PG

Thu 6/6/2024 6:00pm New Covenant B BR1

Thu 6/6/2024 7:20pm Colonial Woods B BR1

Thu 6/13/2024 6:00pm  vs Columbus Baptist BR1

Thu 6/13/2024 7:20pm Sparlingville Baptist B BR1

Mon 6/17/2024 6:00pm Sparlingville Baptist B BR3

Mon 6/17/2024 7:20pm  vs Sparlingville Baptist B BR3

Mon 7/1/2024 6:00pm  vs Colonial Woods B BR1

Mon 7/1/2024 7:20pm Colonial Woods B BR1

Mon 7/8/2024 6:00pm  vs Colonial Woods B BR1

Mon 7/8/2024 7:20pm  vs Sparlingville Baptist B BR1

Thu 7/11/2024 7:20pm  vs New Covenant B BR1

Mon 7/15/2024 7:20pm  vs New Covenant B PG
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Team Schedules

BWCL 2024 Womens League

Colonial Woods Lady Angels

Mon 5/20/2024 7:20pm  vs Cross Current Women BWF

Thu 5/23/2024 6:00pm  vs Colonial Woods Rubber 

Duckies

BWF

Thu 5/30/2024 6:00pm  vs Colonial Woods Rubber 

Duckies

PG

Mon 6/3/2024 7:20pm Cross Current Women BWF

Thu 6/6/2024 6:00pm New Covenant Women BWF

Mon 6/10/2024 6:00pm  vs Cross Current Women BWF

Mon 6/10/2024 7:20pm Colonial Woods Rubber 

Duckies

BWF

Mon 6/17/2024 6:00pm Colonial Woods Rubber 

Duckies

PG

Thu 6/20/2024 7:20pm Cross Current Women BWF

Mon 7/1/2024 6:00pm  vs New Covenant Women BWF

Mon 7/8/2024 6:00pm New Covenant Women BWF

Mon 7/8/2024 7:20pm  vs New Covenant Women BWF
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Team Schedules

BWCL 2024 Womens League

Colonial Woods Rubber Duckies

Thu 5/23/2024 6:00pm Colonial Woods Lady Angels BWF

Thu 5/30/2024 6:00pm Colonial Woods Lady Angels PG

Mon 6/3/2024 6:00pm New Covenant Women BWF

Thu 6/6/2024 7:20pm Cross Current Women BWF

Mon 6/10/2024 7:20pm  vs Colonial Woods Lady Angels BWF

Thu 6/13/2024 6:00pm  vs Cross Current Women BWF

Thu 6/13/2024 7:20pm Cross Current Women BWF

Mon 6/17/2024 6:00pm  vs Colonial Woods Lady Angels PG

Thu 6/20/2024 6:00pm  vs New Covenant Women BWF

Mon 7/1/2024 7:20pm  vs Cross Current Women BWF

Thu 7/11/2024 6:00pm New Covenant Women BWF

Thu 7/11/2024 7:20pm  vs New Covenant Women BWF

Page 1 of 1May 14, 2024


